
1 AJIALIQ

2 DIJAALZ QI H7  18 18

3 JIEAOUZ DAIL I5  18 36

4 NEBAEZ[ JOUAI J2  37 73

5 TIHDAVS BENZOAtE 3F  108 181

6 KFNITUV DASHI N1  37 218

7 TGINALV FUNK H1  78 296

8 LAXNETS VIDA 1L  36 332

9 SNSTITU LASTEX O5  47 379

10 CCAERER TISSU 9F  24 403

11 MEEEPOT RECREA N9  35 438

12 EALGITU EMPOTEE K9  76 514

13 ENNETOV LUGEAIT 15H 36 550

14 BIACNUW VETO M8  28 578

15 RSSETE[ BIWA 4C  34 612

16 EOCEFLP STERaTES F8  61 673

17 EOENFGU CLOPES 8A  39 712

18 GEONRNR FUNE 5D  46 758

19 DENMMNR RONGES 15A 27 785

20 LOMNMRY ADNE K3  24 809

21 NMLHRU MORNaY 12B 30 839

HUM 13A 23 862

Coup

vendredi 15 avril 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


